7  693.00 5HOU DX SONIA SLIP WHITE 

80-90

61071100 3+4.5+4.75BOX  1834.40 611.47

1
 8  757.00 5HOU DX SONIA SLIP WHITE 

95-100

61071100 3+4.5+4.75BOX  667.94 667.94

1
 9  778.00 5HOU DX SONIA AST 95-100 61071100 3+4.5+4.75BOX  686.47 686.47

12504.00

Total : 
RS. TWELVE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FOUR ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

595.41

19.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.